2018 Rock SWCD Board Meeting Dates
Location: Prairie Service Center
311 W Gabrielson Road
Luaverne, MN 56156

Tuesday, January 16" 8:00 AM
Tuesday, February 20" S:00 AM
Monday, March 19th 8:00 AM
Monday, April 16" 8:00 AM
Monday, April 30" 8:00 AM (if needed)

Monday, May 21" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, June 4" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, June 18" 8:00 AM
Monday, July 2" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, July 16" 8S:00 AM
Monday, August 6" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, August 20" S:00 AM
Tuesday, September 4" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, September 17"  8:00 AM
Monday, October 1" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, October 15" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, November 5" 8:00 AM (if needed)
Monday, November 19" 8§:00 AM

Monday, December 17" S:00 AM



